
18/09 Sur piste à ALLEUR  

 

7 amateurs & 1 élite         

 

  400 m. 
clm 

Scratch Course aux 
points 

Classement 
final Omnium 

1. LAFOURTE Jérôme 7° 2° 1° 10 pts 

2. PEPINSTER Sébastien 8° 1° 2° 11 pts 

3. PEPINSTER Jean 2° 4° 9° 15 pts 

4. LAFOURTE Anthony 4° 9° 3° 16 pts 

5. HAOT Maxime 6° 6° 4° 16 pts 

6. STEVENS Gilles 3° 7° 8° 18 pts 

7. LECLERCQ Raphaël 10° 3° 5° 18 pts 

8. SCHOLTES Brice 1° 10° 12° 23 pts 

 
4 juniors          

 

  400 m. 
clm 

Scratch Course aux 
points 

Classement final 
Omnium 

1. BEAUVE Nicolas 5° 5° 6° 16 pts 

2. JACQUEMIN Jason 11° 8° 10° 29 pts 

3. LACROIX Sacha 12° 11° 7° 30 pts 

4. SEGERS Maxime 9° 12° 11° 32 pts 

 
11 Masters A, B et C          

 

   400 m. 
clm 

Scratch Course aux 
points 

Classement final 
Omnium 

1. BLANCHY Michaël 1° A 1° 1° 1° 3 pts 

2. HENRION Jonathan 2°  A 4° 2° 2° 8 pts 

3. RAMAEKERS Brice 1° B 2° 4° 6° 12 pts 

4. GRIFNEE Michel 1° C 3° 5° 4° 12 pts 

5. HAUTERAT Georges 3° A 6° 3° 3° 12 pts 

6. LINTERMANS Stefan 2° B 5° 8° 5° 18 pts 

7. KOHL Fabrice 3° B 8° 6° 7° 21 pts 

8. MICHOTTE Michel 4° B 7° 10° 9° 26 pts 

9. FLOHIMONT Régis  4° A 9° 9° 8° 26 pts 

10. WOZNY Christophe 5° A 10° 7° 10° 27 pts 

11. VANDEBON Marcel 5° B 11° 11° 11° 33 pts 

 
Les temps du tour de piste : 

SCHOLTES Brice Elite  30“66 

BLANCHY  Michaël Master A 30“79 

PEPINSTER Jean Amateur 31“04 

STEVENS Gilles Amateur 31“59 

LAFOURTE  Anthony Amateur 31“99 

BEAUVE  Nicolas Junior 32“38 

HAOT Maxime Amateur 32“50 

RAMAEKERS Brice Master B 32“51 

LAFOURTE Jérôme Amateur 32“54 

PEPINSTER Sébastien Amateur 32“57 

LIBAN  Jérôme Débutant 33“02 

GRIFNEE  Michel Master C 33“11 

HENRION Jonathan Master A 33“19 

LINTERMANS  Stefaan Master B 33“25 



HAUTERAT Georges Master A 33“32 

MICHOTTE Michel Master B 33“62 

KOHL  Fabrice Master B 33“82 

HARDY  Romain Débutant 34“27 

FLOHIMONT Régis Master A 34“29 

SEGERS Maxime Junior 34“31 

LECLERCQ Raphaël Amateur 34“43 

JACQUEMIN Jason Junior 34“53 

WOZNY Christophe Master A 34“66 

LIBIOUL  Vincdent Débutant 34“71 

BOVY  Jérémy Débutant 34“76 

KOHL Colin Débutant 35“36 

LACROIX Sacha Junior 35“51 

DEMONTY Loïc Débutant 35“52 

VANDEBON Marcel Master B 36“14 

PAUWELS Jérôme Débutant 36“39 

LAROCK  Yorick Débutant 36“54 

DELAERE Gilles Débutant 38“20 

 
Meilleur temps du Tour de piste en 2013:  
Elite: SCHOLTES Brice  30“660  
Amateur: PEPINSTER Jean 29“163 
Master A: FICHER Pierre 30“754 
Master B: RAMAEKERS Brice 31“125 
Master C: ENGLEBERT David 32“767 
Junior: PARMENTIER Thibault 30“546 
Débutant : LIBAN Jérôme 33“020 
 
 


